
   
 

 
            

              
          

            

     

        

         

         

         

  

 
           

   
 

  
  

  
 

  

  

   

   

  

  

 
 

NON-ATTENDANCE STATISTICS 2009/10 

The information in the following tables is provided by the Education and 
Library Boards. It shows the number of pupils referred by schools to the 
Boards' Education Welfare Service because of concerns about attendance. 

Pupils referred in the 2009/10 school year broken down by key stage 

Key Stage 

Key Stage 1 (Years 1 to 4) 

Key Stage 2 (Years 5 to 7) 

Key Stage 3 (Years 8 to 10) 

Key Stage 4 (Years 11 to 12) 

Total 

Number of Pupils 

539 

467 

1,757 

1,423 

4,186 

Pupils referred in the 2009/10 school year broken down by Education 
and Library Board 

Education and 
Library Board 

Belfast 

Western 

North Eastern 

South Eastern 

Southern 

Total 

Number of 
Pupils 

1,020 

632 

821 

676 

1,037 

4,186 


