NON-ATTENDANCE STATISTICS 2009/10

The information in the following tables is provided by the Education and Library Boards. It shows the number of pupils referred by schools to the Boards' Education Welfare Service because of concerns about attendance.

Pupils referred in the 2009/10 school year broken down by key stage

Key Stage	Number of Pupils
Key Stage 1 (Years 1 to 4)	539
Key Stage 2 (Years 5 to 7)	467
Key Stage 3 (Years 8 to 10)	1,757
Key Stage 4 (Years 11 to 12)	1,423
Total	4,186

Pupils referred in the 2009/10 school year broken down by Education and Library Board

Education and Library Board	Number of Pupils
Belfast	1,020
Western	632
North Eastern	821
South Eastern	676
Southern	1,037
Total	4,186